VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Iltem 194
University of Mary Washington

ltem 194

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)

Historic Landmarks and Facilities Management (50203)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$275,897

$53,950

$221,947

$221,947

$53,950

$275;897
$327,897

$53,950

$221.947
$273,947

$221,947
$273,947

$53,950

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 2, § 2.2-208 Code of Virginia.

The amounts provided in this appropriation are designated for the support of the James Monroe Museum and

Memorial Library.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/2.2-208/
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