VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 194 University of Mary Washington

Item 194	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$275,897	\$275,897 \$327,897
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$53,950	\$53,950
Historic Landmarks and Facilities Management (50203) Fund Sources:	\$221,947	\$221,947 \$27 <i>3,9</i> 47
General	\$221,947	\$221,947 \$273,947
Special	\$53,950	\$53,950

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 2, § 2.2-208 Code of Virginia.

The amounts provided in this appropriation are designated for the support of the James Monroe Museum and Memorial Library.